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   Affiliate:     BAA

   Judge:  Robert Travnicek Show Date:  9/28/2019

   Judge:  Trainee

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:   Mick McCown

Number of Birds  Number of Exhibitors

Address:

  Champion: 87 6

  Intermediate: 37 2

  Novice: 24 3

  Junior 0 0 Phone: 602 944-0790

  Endangered 13

  TOTAL: 161 11 E-mail: mccown4@cox.nry

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 300 JOE DOWNS SKY C JED 429 2018

Best Opposite Sex 748 MICK MCCOWN TEXAS CLEARBODY GREEN H MIK 30 2017

Best Young 792 APRIL STIEGLITZ CINNAMON GREY C ALB 352 2019

Best Young Opp.Sex 787 APRIL STIEGLITZ LT GREEN H ALB 336 2019

Second Best In Show 780 STEPHEN FOWLER LIGHT GREEN C SCF 112 2018

Third Best In Show 770 STEPHEN FOWLER LIGHT GREEN C SCF 135 2018

Fourth Best In Show 767 STEPHEN FOWLER GREY GREEN OPOALINE C SCF 164 2018

Fifth Best In Show 760 STEPHEN FOWLER GREY C SCF 166 2018

Sixth Best In Show 748 MICK MCCOWN TEXAS CLEARBODY GREEN H MIK 30 2017

Seventh Best In Show 745 APRIL STIEGLITZ YELLOW FACE COBALT C ALB 22 2017

Eighth Best In Show 782 STEPHEN FOWLER DARK GREEN C SCF 175 2016

Ninth Best In Show 785 MICK MCCOWN CINNAMON GREY GREEN H MIK 192 2018

Tenth Best In Show 792 APRIL STIEGLITZ CINNAMON GREY C ALB 352 2019

CAGE #

BEST RARE 1097 APRIL STIEGLITZ DF ANTHRACITE C ALB 54 2017

Best Opposite Sex 1098 APRIL STIEGLITZ DF ANTHRACITE H ALB 10 2017

Best Young 1089 MICK MCCOWN DARK EYE CLEAR WHITE H MIK 68 2019

Best Young Opp.Sex 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Second Best In Show 1098 APRIL STIEGLITZ DF ANTHRACITE H ALB 10 2017

Third Best In Show 1088 MICK MCCOWN DARK EYE CLEAR WHITE C MIK 72 2018

Fourth Best In Show 1090 STEPHEN FOWLER DUTCH PIED COBALT C SCF 218 2018

Fifth Best In Show 1094 STEPHEN FOWLER CLEARFLIGHT GREY GREEN PIED C SCF 219 2018

Sixth Best In Show 1087 MICK MCCOWN DUTCH PIED GREY GREEN C MIK 180 2018

Seventh Best In Show 1091 JOYNER'S GREY GREEN FROSTED PIED H JAG 44 2018

Eighth Best In Show 1093 MICK MCCOWN DUTCH PIED GREY C MIK 197 2018

Ninth Best In Show 1096 APRIL STIEGLITZ DF ANTHRACITE C ALB 53 2017

Tenth Best In Show 1089 MICK MCCOWN DARK EYE CLEAR WHITE H MIK 68 2019
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 780 STEPHEN FOWLER LIGHT GREEN C SCF 112 2018

Best Opposite Sex 748 MICK MCCOWN TEXAS CLEARBODY GREEN H MIK 30 2017

Best Young 792 APRIL STIEGLITZ CINNAMON GREY C ALB 352 2019

Best Young Opp.Sex 787 APRIL STIEGLITZ LT GREEN H ALB 336 2019

Second 770 STEPHEN FOWLER LIGHT GREEN C SCF 135 2018

Third 767 STEPHEN FOWLER GREY GREEN OPOALINE C SCF 164 2018

Fourth 760 STEPHEN FOWLER GREY C SCF 166 2018

Fifth 748 MICK MCCOWN TEXAS CLEARBODY GREEN H MIK 30 2017

Sixth 745 APRIL STIEGLITZ YELLOW FACE COBALT C ALB 22 2017

Seventh 782 STEPHEN FOWLER DARK GREEN C SCF 175 2016

Eighth 785 MICK MCCOWN CINNAMON GREY GREEN H MIK 192 2018

Ninth 792 APRIL STIEGLITZ CINNAMON GREY C ALB 352 2019

Tenth 762 STEPHEN FOWLER GREY C SCF 131 2019

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 300 JOE DOWNS SKY C JED 429 2018

Best Opposite Sex 331 DEBBIE COLE YELLOW LACEWING H CDC 45 2019

Best Young 321 DEBBIE COLE SKY C CDC 27 2019

Best Young Opp.Sex 331 DEBBIE COLE YELLOW LACEWING H CDC 45 2019

Second 321 DEBBIE COLE SKY C CDC 27 2019

Third 319 DEBBIE COLE DRK GREEN C CDC 21 2017

Fourth 306 JOE DOWNS CINNAMON GREY GREEN C JED 437 2018

Fifth 323 DEBBIE COLE COBALT C CDC 106 2018

Sixth 324 DEBBIE COLE COBALT C CDC 51 2018

Seventh 326 DEBBIE COLE GREY  C CDC 10 2018

Eighth 315 DEBBIE COLE LT GREEN C CDC 29 2018

Ninth 331 DEBBIE COLE YELLOW LACEWING H CDC 45 2019

Tenth 332 DEBBIE COLE GF SKY DOM PIED C CDC 14 2019

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 146 JORGE RIVERO SKY H INC 19 2019

Best Opposite Sex 150 GEOFFERY KAYE SPANGLE COBALT C GJK 13 2018

Best Young 146 JORGE RIVERO SKY H INC 19 2019

Best Young Opp. Sex 160 CESAR AVIIA COBALT C 44R 7 2019

Second 150 GEOFFERY KAYE SPANGLE COBALT C GJK 13 2018

Third 141 JORGE RIVERO CINNAMON OPALINE GREY H INC 1 2019

Fourth 160 CESAR AVIIA COBALT C 44R 7 2019

Fifth 144 JORGE RIVERO CINNAMON VIOLET H INC 7 2019

Sixth 149 GEOFFERY KAYE COBALT C GJK 20 2018

Seventh 159 CESAR AVIIA GREY C 44R 9 2019

Eighth 163 CESAR AVIIA OPALINE GREY GREEN C 44R 2 2018

Ninth 148 JORGE RIVERO GREY C INC 4 2019

Tenth 143 JORGE RIVERO OPALINE VIOLET H INC 10 2019

CAGE #

BEST JUNIOR 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Best Opposite Sex 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Best Young 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Best Young Opp. Sex 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Second 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Third 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Fourth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Fifth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Sixth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Seventh 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Eighth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ninth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Tenth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.

CC WINNERS 

LT Green (01) 780   STEPHEN FOWLER LIGHT GREEN C SCF 112 2018 16 6

DK Green (02) 782   STEPHEN FOWLER DARK GREEN C SCF 175 2016 4 2

Sky (03) 300  JOE DOWNS SKY C JED 429 2018 11 6

Cobalt (04) 323  DEBBIE COLE COBALT C CDC 106 2018 7 5

Gray Green (05) 765  STEPHEN FOWLER GREY GREEN C SCF 165 2018 16 6

Gray (06) 760  STEPHEN FOWLER GREY C SCF 166 2018 15 7

Opaline Green (07) 767  STEPHEN FOWLER GREY GREEN OPOALINE C SCF 164 2018 4 3

Opaline Blue / Grey (08) 310  JOE DOWNS OPALINE SKY H JED 413 2019 4 4

Cinnamon Green (09) 785  MICK MCCOWN CINNAMON GREY GREEN H MIK 192 2018 8 4

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10) 792  APRIL STIEGLITZ CINNAMON GREY C ALB 352 2019 8 4

Opaline Cinnamon (11) 141  JORGE RIVERO CINNAMON OPALINE GREY H INC 1 2019 2 2

Lutino (12) 772  STEPHEN FOWLER LUTINO C SCF 103 2017 3 2

Albino (13) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Lacewing (14) 331  DEBBIE COLE YELLOW LACEWING H CDC 45 2019 1 1

Spangle (15) 738  MICK MCCOWN SPANGLE GREY H MIK 18 2018 14 5

DF Spangle (16) 773  STEPHEN FOWLER DOUBLE FACTOR SPANGLE YELLOW C SCF 157 2018 1 1

Dominant Pied (17) 332  DEBBIE COLE GF SKY DOM PIED C CDC 14 2019 8 4

Recessive Pied (18) 743  MICK MCCOWN RECESSIVE PIED GREY GREEN H MIK 219 2018 2 1

Yellow Face (19) 745  APRIL STIEGLITZ YELLOW FACE COBALT C ALB 22 2017 9 4

Graywing (20) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Texas Clearbody (21) 748  MICK MCCOWN TEXAS CLEARBODY GREEN H MIK 30 2017 6 4

Yellow (22) 749  MICK MCCOWN YEELLOW C MIK 130 1016 2 2

White (23) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 2 1

Olive & Mauve (24) 802  APRIL STIEGLITZ OLIVE C ALB 201 2018 1 1

Violet (25) 143  JORGE RIVERO OPALINE VIOLET H INC 10 2019 1 1

AOV (26) 157  GEOFFERY KAYE SPANGLE/DOMINANT PIED SKY H GJK 9 2019 2 1

Crest (30) 1095  JOYNER'S CRESTED LIGHT GREEN C JAG 91 2017 1 1

Clearwing (31) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Graywing-FBC (32) 1092  JOYNER'S FULL BODIED GREY WING COLBALT H JAG 41 2019 1 1

Rainbow (33) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 1

DF Anthracite (34) 1097  APRIL STIEGLITZ DF ANTHRACITE C ALB 54 2017 0 0

Fallow (35) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Slate (36) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Dutch Pied (37) 1090  STEPHEN FOWLER DUTCH PIED COBALT C SCF 218 2018 6 3

Dark-Eyed Clear (38) 1088  MICK MCCOWN DARK EYE CLEAR WHITE C MIK 72 2018 2 1

Clearbody-Easley (39) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

AOEV (40) 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

       .
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